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
Call 570-406-1061 

EXETER 
2 bedrooms, Sec- 
tion 8 ok. $495/per 

month. No pets. 
Call 570-333-1484 

LINEUP 
A SUCCESSFUL SALE 

IN CLASSIFIED! 
Do you need more space? 
A yard or garage sale 

in classified 
is the best way 

to clean out your closets! 
You're in bussiness 

with classified! 

EXETER 
2 bedrooms,newly 
remodeled car port, 
shed, washer & 
dryer hookups . 
$470/ month. Sewer 
included. No pets. 
Economical. 

Call Mark at 
570-466-4542 

EXETER 
Friendly neighbors, 
2 large bedrooms, 
[\VilgTe MgeToln alo) £=1])Y 
(g=1alelVE= 1 {=Te BF-To T= Tg 23 
ment. All new fridge, 
oven, microwave, 

dishwasher. 
=A R oF-1iglgelelag 
Best of the Best! 

See also 

Apartment in 
Nanticoke 

1 bedroom 

570-239-5555 
New Jersey 

1-732-822-7800 

OLAS IER 

EXETER TOWNHOUSES 
2 or 3 bedrooms 
available. Open floor 
plan, Decks. $675 
month + security, 
utilities & refer- 
ences. No pets. 

570-466-0463 

FORTY FORT 
1 bedroom, very 
nice & clean 2nd 
floor, refrigerator & 

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

stove, 3 closets 
plus addition stor- 
age. $425/per 
month and security. 
Lease required. Call 
570-288-4727   

22 CENTER ST. 

EXTREMELY LARGE 
OVER 1800 SQ FT. 

3RD FLOOR 

2 BEDROOM 
SOME HARDWOOD 

FLOORS, 
HEAT & WATER 
INCLUDED. 

OFF STREET PARK- 
ING $690 MONTH 

+ UTILITIES. 

Some pictures & 
details available @ 

DREAMRENTALS. NET 
370-288-3375 

FORTY FORT 
New contemporary 
1200 sq. ft. apart- 
ment for rent. 2 
bedrooms, 1 bath- 

  

room, Central air, 
vaulted ceiling, 
security system, 
skylights, washer & 
dryer hookup, all 
appliances including 
refrigerator, stove, 
microwave, dish- 

RC 

< 

)) 

washer, Off stree 
parking. $700/p 
month, Utilities no 
included. Credit 
check required. Call 
Mary Jo @ 570-954- 
2076 for appoint- 
ment. 

GEORGETOWN 
2 1/2 bedrooms, 
washer & dryer, gas 
or electric heat. 
Yard. No smoking 
or no pets $455/ 
month plus utilities, 
security & refer- 
ences. 
leave message. 

HANOVER TWP. 
70 Lee Par ve. 

(1) two bedroom 
apart-ment. 

(1) 3'bedroom 1/2 
double, newly reno- 

vated. Includes 
kitchen appliances, 

. Call for details. No 
pets. 

LARKSVILLE 
(13 bedroom 
apartment 

(Newly renovated) 
(1) 1 bedroom 

efficiency 

  

  

     

   

Security and firs 
month required. N 
pets. 
own utilities. Se- 
rious inquiries 

570-343-0366 

HANOVER TWP. 
New 1 bedroom, 1st 
floor, living room, 
dining room, new 

kitchén bath & laun- 
dry facility. Heat & 
hot water included, 
off street parking. 
Large porch, nice 
neighborhood. By 
appointment only, 
no pets. $575 + 

security. Call 
(570)-825-6739 
(570) 430-9836 

  

  

JENKINS TWP 
1 large room 

with kitchenette & 
shower. All utilities 
included. $475 + 

& security & references. 
570-613-1195 or 
570-540-6794 

KINGSTON 
1, 2, 3 bedroom 
apartments avail- 
able. New carpet, 

dishwasher, 
garbage disposal, 
New stove & refrig- 
erator. Large yard, 
good neighborhood. 
$465 - $675 double 
security. (only wate 

included), Call 
570-288-3806 

B.0O.V.O. Rentals 

  

Tenants ~g 
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